
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973020004 7PSSDB 19.09 6.20 118.36

1973020036P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.08 3.35 63.92

1973020051P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 19.11 4.40 84.08

1973020088P3 - (323-1680) Cheesecake Factory (Cypress) 5PSSDB 19.16 5.15 98.67

1973020124P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 19.17 4.55 87.22

1973020167P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 19.14 13.50 258.39

1973020232P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.11 3.35 64.02

1973020259P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 19.11 6.20 118.48

1973020286P3 - 323-2911 10PSSDA 19.08 4.20 80.14

1973020299P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 19.06 6.40 121.98

1973020340P3 - 323-1213 10PSSDA 19.19 6.20 118.98

1973020405P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 19.08 6.20 118.30

1973020466P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.12 5.95 113.76

1973020622P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 19.09 6.20 118.36

1973020650P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.06 3.35 63.85

1973020666P3 - (323-1705) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Blvd SEc 12 St Ded 10PSSDA 19.04 5.70 108.53

1973020739P3 - (323-1828) Baethe Road Trunk Sewer Line - HCMUD 576 7PSSDB 19.06 4.55 86.72

1973020746P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.89 4.40 83.12

1973020774P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.99 6.20 117.74

1973020809P3 - (323-330) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 15.78 5.45 86.00

1973020842P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.92 4.40 83.25

1973020869P3 - 323-2944 412PSCC 18.56 5.95 110.43

1973020921P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.04 3.35 63.78

1973020933P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 18.91 6.20 117.24

1973020971P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.96 3.35 63.52

1973020987P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.81 6.20 116.62

1973021003P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 19.32 4.40 85.01

1973021028P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 19.32 5.45 105.29

1973021057P3 - (323-2094) Cy Fair ISD - Labay 7PSSDB 19.34 6.20 119.91

1973021107P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 19.24 6.20 119.29

1973021150P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.36 3.35 64.86

1973021167P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 19.30 6.20 119.66

1973021215P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 19.34 4.55 88.00

1973021237P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 19.31 6.20 119.72

1973021278P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.78 3.35 62.91

1973021292P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.30 5.95 114.84
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1973021481P3 - (323-1433) KMK Flex 10PSSDA 19.34 4.55 88.00

1973021514P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 19.34 5.45 105.40

1973021552P3 - 323-2973 7PSSDB 19.42 5.70 110.69

1973021596P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.27 3.35 64.55

1973021619P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.32 6.20 119.78

141.41

4294.78

5% -214.74

SUBTOTAL 4080.04

-$991.10

TOTAL $3088.94

Bonus

Fuel
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